A ArtNr. Name
21 mm 1105338 GL7p FR21 cam
31 mm 1103745 GL7p FR31 cam
36 mm 615929 GL7p FR36 cam
40 mm* 1103804 GL7p FR40 cam
45 mm* 1103805 GL7p FR45 cam
x mm 1103728 GL7p customized cam
A B ArtNr. Name

x mm x mm 1103409 GL7p customized offset cam with hook end
GL7p Cam Bestellhilfe
GL7p Cam Ordering Guide
Valid as from 19th November 2020 • DK_GL7p-Cam--OrderingGuide_11
Technical data subject to modification without notice!
Page 1
GANTNER Electronic GmbH
 A   7.7
 1
5
.5
 2
.0
 A   7.7
 1
5
.5
 2
.0
GL7p FR31
GL7p WR3510 GL7p WR3510H
A 7,7 A 7,7
 1
5
.5
 1
5
.5
 2
 .0
B
 2
 .0
B
 A   7.7
 1
5
.5
 2
.0
 A   7.7
 1
5
.5
 2
.0
GL7p FR31
GL7p WR3510 GL7p WR3510H
A 7,7 A 7,7
 1
5
.5
 1
5
.5
 2
 .0
B
 2
 .0
B
 A   7.7
 1
5
.5
 2
.0
 A   7.7
 1
5